UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

213486- 86
138206- 78
163710-71
217843-78
152610- 29
304752-75
306844- 33
306844- 33
301864- 00
309459- 29
309459- 29
115292- 56
152610- 29
130167-90
144261- 22
260921- 88
138206- 78
130167-90
144261- 22
304752-75
138206- 78
304752-75
177592- 82
260658- 19
210882- 04
260921- 88
160316-72
138206- 78
144261- 22
260921- 88
177592- 82
177592- 82
217843-78
301864- 00
309459- 29
158253- 46
144261- 22
130167-90
158253- 46
125616- 01
213486- 86
217229- 46
158253- 46
163710-71
114188-19
213486- 86
138206- 78
260921- 88
125616-01
177592- 82
181592- 08
171239- 34
210882- 04
303342- 23
304752-75
115292- 56
309459- 29
262148- 54
260658- 19
144261- 22
177592- 82
138206- 78
217843-78
191236- 49
130167-90
139614- 31
130167-90
177592- 82
163710-71
301864-00
139614- 31
139614- 31
191236- 49

DECHERF ETI ENNE
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DECHERF G LBERT
DECOSTER R & STI JN
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
POPPE FRANK

POPPE FRANK

MALFAI T FERNAND
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VANDEPCELE JOSE
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
FAM SCHREEL

MERGAERT DI RK
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL

MERGAERT DI RK
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
VERMOTE ANDRE
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
SAMAEY RI K
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
JACOBS WALTER

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
MERGAERT DI RK
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
VERMOTE ANDRE
VERMOTE ANDRE
DECOSTER R & STIJN
MALFAI T FERNAND
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
WALRAVE W LLY
MERGAERT DI RK

FAM SCHREEL

WALRAVE WLLY
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
DECHERF ETI ENNE

PO Z- DESCHEEMAECKER
WALRAVE W LLY

DECHERF G LBERT
CROVBEZ LAURENT
DECHERF ETI ENNE
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
VERMOTE ANDRE

PLYSON CHARLES
CARDON BART

SAMAEY RI K
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
VANDEPCELE JCSE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
KERKHOVE W M
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
MERGAERT DI RK
VERMOTE ANDRE

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DECOSTER R & STIJN
LAPI N ROVAI N

FAM SCHREEL

BLOWE PHI LI P

FAM SCHREEL

VERMOTE ANDRE

DECHERF G LBERT
MALFAI T FERNAND
BLOMME PHI LI P

BLOMVE PHI LI P

LAPI N ROVAI N

Geneent
Local it

VLI SSEG
SNELLEG
BREDENE
ROKSEM

TORHOUT
EERNEGE
BREDENE
BREDENE
ZERKECE
BREDENE
BREDENE
LEKE DI

TORHOUT
ZEDELGE
VESTKER
BEKEGEM
SNELLEG
ZEDELCE
WESTKER
EERNEGE
SNELLEG
EERNEGE
OOSTEND
RUDDERV
ROKSEM

BEKEGEM
OCSTEND
SNELLEG
VESTKER
BEKEGEM
OOSTEND
OOSTEND
ROKSEM

ZERKEGE
BREDENE
BREDENE
WESTKER
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
WESTKER
VLI SSEG
G STEL

BREDENE
BREDENE
NI EULVWU
VLI SSEG
SNELLEG
BEKEGEM
WESTKER
OOSTEND
BRUGGE

BEKEGEM
ROKSEM

RUDDERV
EERNEGE
LEKE Di

BREDENE
TORHOUT
RUDDERV
VESTKER
OCSTEND
SNELLEG
ROKSEM

ZUl ENKE
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
ZEDELCGE
OOSTEND
BREDENE
ZERKECE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZUl ENKE
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504667
494710
499333
492674
485120
489499
500149

2
494405
499780

2
483503

2
492693
491623
492388

WWNNDNN

495396
486065
493394

496797

WNNWNWW S

499240
4
3
2
492834
2
490994
3
2
506119

ANOOIW

497539
492365
2
484377
4
2

4
482741

WO OIOIN

505019

N

494578

NWNWWOo U1

Ri ng
Bague

311708218
304008718
304862518
304715318
304560118
304989618
311069518
303093318
304901118
311060918
311061118
302784518
304301818
304203118
309078418
304812818
304007718
304562118
309076818
304990018
304003218
304989118
304944218
304452118
311705018
304816718
311054318
304006118
309077518
304813118
304948818
304940318
304716018
304900118
311061218
514748318
309077118
304211118
311170618
304776118
304772118
304934118
514729118
304861218
304876218
304772018
304008818
304817718
304779618
304943418
309827918
311106118
311706018
304154218
304987818
302784418
311061718
304270618
300241718
309077718
304956018
304018718
304712818
309036418
304434618
410472818
304214718
304951518
304860818
304900818
410475018
410474318
309036318

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1708.
1705.
1700.
1696.
1695.
1690.
1689.
1682.
1677.
1672.
1672.
1671.
1662.
1658.
1654.
1653.
1652.
1651.
1650.
1650.
1650.
1647.
1644.
1643.
1642.
1642.
1640.
1626.
1625.
1619.
1618.
1614.
1614.
1613.
1611.
1605.
1603.
1603.
1602.
1602.
1601.
1594.
1593.
1592.
1590.
1587.
1585.
1584.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1579.
1579.
1573.
1570.
1568.
1568.
1566.



261296- 75
181592- 08
260040- 80
181592- 08
213486- 86
177592- 82
304752-75
114188-19
217843-78
144261- 22
261296-75
169654- 01
213486- 86
260921- 88
130167-90
304752-75
213486- 86
213486- 86

ANDRI ES JEAN Pl ERRE
PLYSON CHARLES

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
PLYSON CHARLES
DECHERF ETI ENNE
VERMOTE ANDRE
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
CROVBEZ LAURENT
DECOSTER R & STIJN
MERGAERT DI RK
ANDRI ES JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS- RONDELEZ
DECHERF ETI ENNE
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
FAM SCHREEL
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
DECHERF ETI ENNE
DECHERF ETI ENNE

BRUGGE 4
VLI SSEG 12
OOSTEND 15
EERNEGE 8
NI EUWWI 11
ROKSEM 13
VESTKER 9
ST MCH 8
ETTELGE 6
VLI SSEG 12
BEKEGEM 18
ZEDELCE 34
EERNEGE 8
VLI SSEG 12
VLI SSEG 12

304372218
309826718
304462718
309826118
311708618
304947618
304989718
311722218
304712718
309078018
311695518
304796618
304772718
311105418
304214818
304989818
311708118
311708818



